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LAPEROUSE EXPEDITION LEG 5 (LPRSO5RR)

CHIEF SCIENTIST: Michael Gregg, University of Washington
PORTS: Honolulu - Honolulu, Hawaii

DATES: 02 - 27 September 2002

SHIP: R/V Revelle

TOTAL MILEAGE OF UNDERWAY DATA COLLECTED
Cruise-1918 miles M agnetics-none collected
Bathymetry-50 miles Seismic Reflection-none collected
Multibeam-50 miles Gravity-1598 miles
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Tue Jul 13 15:46:21 2004 san?. LPRSO5RR Page 1

#*** Ports ***

2120 020902 LGPT B Honol ul u, Hawai i 21-22. 00N 157-52. 00Wf LPRSO5RR
1743 270902 LGPT E Honol ul u, Hawai i 21-22. 00N 157-52. 00Wf LPRSO5RR

#*** Personnel ***

# ********NANE******** ******TITLE****** *****AFFI LIATIO\I**** **CRID**
g
PECS UWA Gregg, M Chi ef Scienti st Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP WA Alfrod, M Sci enti st Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP UWA Bayer, S. Sci enti st Uni v. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP UWA Carter, G Sci enti st Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP UWA Krause, E. Sci enti st Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP WA Ml ler, J. Sci enti st Uni v. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP UWA W nkel, D. Sci enti st Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP UWA Aguilar, P. Techni ci an Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PESP UWWA Snyder, A Techni ci an Uni v. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PEST UWA M ckett, J. Grad Student Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PEST UWA Whitrmont, M Grad Student Univ. of Washington LPRSO5RR
PERT STS Boaz, J. Resi dent Tech Scripps Institution LPRSO5RR
PECT STS Foley, S Conput er Tech Scripps Institution LPRSO5RR
PECT STS Allen, S Conput er Tech Scripps Institution LPRSO5RR

#*** I\D‘I’ES * k *

#An ' X in the (B)egin/(E)nd colum follow ng the sanple code indicates no
#sanpl e or data recovered. A 'C indicates continuation of data collection
#from before the beginning or after the end of a particular |leg, (noored
#bottom instruments, for exanple.) The nunber appearing in the col ums
#bet ween the sanple identifier and the disposition code, for nmany sanple
#entries, is the water depth in corrected neters.

#GMT DDMWYY SAMP B SAMPLE DI SP p CRU SE
#TI VE DATE TZ CODE E | DENTI FI ER CODE LATI TUDE LONG TUDE c¢ LEG SH P
P e e e e eaaciiiaaas e e meeen diaaaaoa- e e

ext.41899 ***
r, ext.41898 ***

#*** Underway Data Curator - Shipboard Techni cal Suppo
#*** Digital Data Curator - Ceol ogical Data Center, S. P

_‘

—
2@
— O
—C
DT

#*** Multi Beam Digital Data (SIMRAD) ***

2208 020902 0 MBSI B Multi beam data GDC 21-16. 39N 157-53. 87W g LPRSO5RR
2227 020902 0 MBSI E Multibeam data GDC 21-14.83N 157-56.97W g LPRSO5RR
0138 130902 0 MBSI B Multibeam data GDC 21-25. 38N 158-45. 88W g LPRSO5RR
0219 130902 0 MBSI E Multibeam data GDC 21-22. 21N 158-50. 84W g LPRSO5RR
1246 230902 0 MBSI B Multibeam data GDC 21-43. 02N 158-37. 00W g LPRSO5RR
1617 230902 O MBSI E Multibeam data GDC 21-14.85N 158-04.27W g LPRSO5RR

#*** Digital Gavity ***

2120 020902 0 GVDD B Gravity data GDC 21-18.96N 157-53.17W g LPRSO5RR
1752 270902 0 GVDD E Gravity data GDC 21-18. 96N 157-53. 18W g LPRSO5RR
#*** | ntegrated Meteorol ogi cal Acquisition System ***

2120 020902 O IMET B weat her neasurements GDC 21-18.96N 157-53.17W g LPRSO5RR
1743 270902 O I MET E weat her neasurements GDC 21-18. 96N 157-53. 17W g LPRSO5RR
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1543

1618
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0304

0442
0613

0639
0807

0915
1257

1802
1816

1848
2212

2305
0234
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Tur bul ence Studi es ***
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SAMP B SAMPLE
#TI ME DATE TZ CODE
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TEXX

TFXX
TEXX

TFXX
TEXX
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TEXX
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TEXX

TFXX
TEXX

TFXX
TEXX

TFXX
TEXX

TFXX
TEXX

TFXX
TEXX
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TEXX
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Mmoo MW MW MW MW MW MW MW MW Mo mW©

Mmoo MW M MW MW MW mW©

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW IS t est
SW M5 on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed
SW MS on deck

SW MS depl oyed

AMPS
AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

test depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

DI SP

. 57N
. 38N

. 58N
. 18N

. 29N
. 98N

. 41N
. 37N

. 32N
. 62N

. 38N
. 67N

. 87N
. 95N

p
LONG TUDE c

158-12.
158-12.

158-11
158- 08

158-21.
158-21.

158- 32.
158- 31.

158-49
158- 47

158-47.
158-44.

158-43.
158- 38.

158-40.
158-40.

158- 08.
158- 03.

158- 00.
157-58.

157-54.
157-54.

157-50.

158-22.
158-21.

158- 37
158- 36

158- 36.
158- 35.

158- 37.
158- 35.

158- 37
158- 37

158- 37.
158- 35.

158- 37.
158- 35.

97W g
75W g

. 50W g
. 09W g

64W g
37W g

26W g
31W g

.51Wg
. 63W g

95W g
39W g

52W g
49W g

12W g
28W g

54W g
65W g

67W g
12W g

32W g
30W g

93W g

45W g
80W g

. 71W g
.87W g

80W g
97W g

89W g
82W g

. 70W g
.53W g

84W g
79W g

54W g
53W g

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

Page 2
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#GMI DDMWYY
#TI VME DATE

0330
0648

0748
1153

1310
2044

2137
0110

0158
0433

0521
0701

0725
0856

0952
1310

1503
1738

1837
2137

2233
0146

0234
0510

0608
0832

0924
1200

1245
1347

1354
1452
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1618

1824
2113

2208
0019
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TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS
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TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

moo

Mmoo MWW MW M@ MW MW@ MW M@ MW MWW MW MW MW MW MW MW MWW MW MW
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| DENTI FI ER

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

san?. LPRSO5RR

DI SP

p
LONG TUDE c

158- 37.
158- 35.

158- 37.
158- 35.

158- 36.
158- 34.

158- 36.
158- 34.

158- 36.
158- 34.

158- 36.
158- 35.

158- 35.
158- 34.

158- 36.
158- 34.

158- 32

158- 32.
158- 31.

158- 32.
158- 31.

158- 38.
158- 31.

158- 32.
158- 31.

158- 32.
158- 32.

158- 32.
158- 32.

158- 32.
158- 31.

158- 32.
158- 32.

158- 36.
158- 32.

158- 36.
158- 33.

92W g
35W g

84W g
17W g

37TWg
62W g

48W g
94W g

52W g
50W g

43W g
39W g

35Wg
53W g

35Wg
55Wg

. 76W g
158- 31.

53W g

82W g
35W g

95W g
67W g

10W g
43W g

91W g
85W g

98W g
27W g

90W g
36W g

36W g
95W g

63W g
30W g

01W g
41W g

05W g
85W g

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR
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#GMI DDMWYY
#TI VME DATE

0058
0348

100902
100902

0432
0657

100902
100902

0745
1057

100902
100902

1146
1809

100902
100902

2155
0731

100902
110902

0812
1120

110902
110902

1224
1851

110902
110902

1943
2344

110902
110902

0158
0429

120902
120902

0436
0644

120902
120902

0810
1130

120902
120902

1135
1310

120902
120902
1953 120902

2108
0130

120902
130902

0224
0404

130902
130902

0612
1045

130902
130902

1145
1718

130902
130902

1829
2255

130902
130902

2351
0506

130902
140902

—
N

OO OO OO OO0 OO OO O OO0 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo

SAWP

TFEMS
TFNVS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFMS

TFMS
TFMS

TFMS
TFMS

TFMS
TFMS

TFMS
TFMS

TFMS
TFMS

TFMS
TFMS
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SAMPLE
| DENTI FI ER

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

re- depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AVPS

re- depl oyed
on deck
ANMPS on deck

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

DI SP

p
LONG TUDE c

158- 36.
158- 32.

158- 36.
158- 33.

158- 36.
158- 32.

158- 36.
158- 32.

158- 56.
158- 56.

158-55

158- 56.
158- 55.

158-55.
158-50.

158-50.
158- 46.

158- 46.
158-45.

158-50.
158-47.

158- 46

158-44.

158-50.
158-45.

158-50.

158- 48

158-44.
158- 38.

158-44.
158- 38.

158-44.

158- 39

158-44.
158- 38.

06W g
44W g

19W g
37W g

41W g
17W g

03Wg
64W g

69W g
25Wg

.01Wg
158- 50.

67W g

92W g
03W g

88W g
51Wg

80W g
92W g

83W g
08W g

67W g
03W g

.91Wg
158- 45.

01Wg
87Wg

75W g
94W g

78W g

. 21W g

03W g
50W g

49W g
23W g

38W g

.23Wg

51W g
86W g

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR
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#GMI DDMWYY
#TI VME DATE

0607
0657

1020
1337

1420
1648

1653
1805

1854
2215

2300
0122

0214
0504

0547
0914

1005
1215

1307
1527

1615
1844

1934
2211

0233
0518

0610
0824

0918
1154

1250
1401

1434
1706

1751

2112
0030

140902
140902

140902
140902

140902
140902

140902
140902

140902
140902

140902
150902

150902
150902

150902
150902

150902
150902

150902
150902

150902
150902

150902
150902

160902
160902

160902
160902

160902
160902

160902
160902

160902
160902

160902

160902
170902

—
N

QO O OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

SAWP

TFEMS
TFNVS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFMS

TFMS
TFMS

moo

Mmoo MW MW Mm@ MW MW@ MW MW MW M MW MW MW MW MW MW MW

moo

SAMPLE
| DENTI FI ER

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS

AMPS
AMPS

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed

depl oyed
on deck

san?. LPRSO5RR

DI SP

p
LONG TUDE c

158-44.
158-43.

158- 30.
158- 28.

158- 30.
158- 29.

158- 29.
158- 29.

158- 30.
158- 29.

158- 30.
158- 28.

158- 30.
158- 28.

158- 30.
158- 28.

158- 30.
158- 29.

158- 27.
158- 25.

158- 27.
158- 25.

158- 27

158- 27.
158- 25.

158- 27.
158- 25.

158- 27

158- 27.
158- 26.

158- 24.
158-22.

158- 24.

158- 24.
158-22.

66W g
58W g

44W g
85W g

47W g
51Wg

50W g
06W g

57W g
43W g

43W g
72W g

49W g
86W g

54W g
91W g

34W g
15W g

11Wg
36W g

31Wg
62W g

. 28Wg
158- 25.

42W g

29W g
44W g

19Wg
83W g

.37Wg
158- 25.

42W g

11Wg
24W g

92W g
54W g

84W g

88W g
73W g

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSO5RR
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#GMI DDMWYY
#TI VME DATE

0120
0352

0438
1124

1210
1434

1504
1549

1648
2001

2105
2335

0021
0333

0428
0657

0754
1104

1153
1523

1632
1953

2048
0105

0204
0530

1021
1351

1430
1618

1642
2038

2048
0237

0241
0504

170902
170902

170902
170902

170902
170902

170902
170902

170902
170902

170902
170902

180902
180902

180902
180902

180902
180902

180902
180902

180902
180902

180902
190902

190902
190902

190902
190902

190902
190902

190902
190902

190902
200902

200902
200902

—
N

QO OO OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

SAWP

TFEMS
TFNVS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

TFEMS
TFNS

moo

MW MWW MW MW@ MW MW MW MWW MW MWW MW M MW M MW MW MW MW

SAMPLE
| DENTI FI ER

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

AMPS
AVPS

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

depl oyed
on deck

san?. LPRSO5RR

DI SP

p
LONG TUDE c

158- 24.
158-22.

158- 24.
158-22.

158- 24.
158-22.

158- 24.
158- 24.

158- 32.
158- 26.

158- 32.
158- 28.

158- 31.
158- 26.

158- 32.
158- 28.

158- 31.
158- 26.

158- 31.
158-27.

158- 36.
158- 31.

158- 36.
158- 30.

158- 36.
158- 31.

158- 35.
158- 31.

158- 35.
158- 33.

158- 35.
158- 30.

158- 30.
158- 33.

158- 38.
158- 30.

91W g
48W g

79W g
57W g

89W g
86W g

93Wg
55Wg

01W g
40W g

10Wg
38W g

81W g
46W g

11Wg
09W g

87Wg
94W g

84W g
40W g

09W g
28Wg

13Wg
52W g

06W g
25Wg

85W g
56W g

98W g
35W g

30Wg
38W g

41W g
66W g

57W g
83W g

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR
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san?. LPRSO5RR

#GMT DDMMYY SAMP B SAMPLE DI SP
#TI VE DATE TZ CODE E | DENTI FI ER CODE
- . — - - -
0512 200902 0 TFMS B AWMPS depl oyed UWA
1203 200902 0 TFMS E AMPS on deck UWA
1210 200902 0 TFMs B AMPS depl oyed UWA
1753 200902 0 TFMS E AMPS on deck UWA
1909 200902 0 TFMs B AMPS depl oyed UWA
0030 210902 0O TFMs E AMPS on deck UWA
0055 210902 0 TFMS B AWMPS depl oyed UWA
1006 210902 0 TFMS E AMPS on deck UWA
1120 210902 0 TFMs B AMPS depl oyed UWA
1335 210902 0 TFMS E AMPS on deck UWA
1357 210902 0 TFMs B AMPS depl oyed UWA
1944 210902 0 TFMS E AWMPS on deck UVA
2000 210902 0 TFMS B AWMPS depl oyed UWA
0007 220902 0 TFMS E AWMPS on deck UWA
2042 220902 0 TFMS B AWMPS depl oyed UWA
0208 230902 0 TFMs E AMPS on deck UWA
0214 230902 0 TFMS B AWMPS depl oyed UWA
0743 230902 0 TFMS E AMPS on deck UWA
0815 230902 0 TFMS B AWMPS depl oyed UWA
1232 230902 0 TFMS E AMPS on deck UWA
#*** Expendabl e Bat hyt her nographs ***

0128 080902 0 BTXP MK12 #2 Fast_Deep GDC
1300 230902 0 BTXP MK12 #2 Fast_Deep GDC

End Sanpl e | ndex

. 76N
. 05N

p
LONG TUDE c

158- 30.
158- 30.

158- 30.
158- 32.

158- 39.
158- 38.

158- 38.
158- 39.

158- 38.
158-41.

158-41

158-42.
158- 39.

158-41.
158- 38.

158- 38

158- 36.
158- 38.

158- 35

77W g
45W g

40W g
71W g

84W g
60W g

82W g
85W g

93W g
39W g

.72W g
158- 42.

27TW g

22W g
58W g

15W g
15W g

. 26W g
158- 35.

71W g

36W g
13Wg

. 68W g
158- 34.

85W g

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
LPRSOSRR

LPRSO5RR
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